WALO

Dames 1/1

1 AA Dames

Elke Beerlings
Diane Sely
Kim Merkx
Marie Davi
Lies Augustijns

2 SAV Louisiana's

Vicky Leysen
Jeanne Scheirs
Lieveke Luyckx

Liestbeth Govaerts

Sarah Germeys

3 ACSS No Stress

Marijke Jacobs
Marijke Verhoeven
Carmen Louviaux
Anja Vertongen

Lieselot Verachtert
4 WALO Gazelles

Saskia Vercammen

Joke David
Sara Wuytack
Lore Gheeraert
Veerle Hofman

5 WALO

Ingrid Senaeve
Lies Frenken
Inge Van Bogaert
An Vermeulen

Shauni Vervioet
Dorien Dombrecht
Jytte Op de Beeck
Anke Rosseels
Laure Van De Wiel

'—_.‘- NA Mama's Walo

Sarah Sarlet

Vicky Clarysse

Evy D'Heer
Jasmine Verhulst
Katrien Cauberghe

T wavs

Annelies Verhoeven

Nele Albrecht
Magareta Raets
Emke Claes
Irene Verlinden

9, ACSS Hupse Dames

Anne Qostvogels

Nancy Acriaensens
Marijke Van Dongen
Henriétte De Smet

|lse Bastenie

- Lorien Aelbrecht
6— ACSS Jongeren

0:09:47
0:10:17
0:10:58
0:10:29
0:10:11

0:09:39
0:11:58
0:09:25
0:11:23
0:10:33

0:10:29
0:10:05
0:10:21
0:11:52
0:10:45

0:10:11
0:10:35
0:10:42
0:10:26
0:13:11

0:11:45
0:12:13
0:13:04
0:11:27
0:11:47

1:03:21

0:10:44
0:13:23
0:11:52
0:14:03
0:13:19

1:07:59

Aflossing

0:51:42

0:52:58

0:53:32

0:55:05

1:00:16

1:09:23

1:18:27

28/09/2019

10’ WALO Tweede Jeugd

Sandrina Smet
Viviane Syvertsen
Rita Van Beek
Jonja Van Hul
Francine Rottier

0:12:34
0:15:40
0:16:28
0:15:26
0:21:23

1:21:31



